Fee Schedule

Item Fee
Site Plan Review $25.00
Subdivision Review $50.00
Building Plan Review:
1. Buildings & Additions:
1999 sq. ft. or less $ 50.00

Over 2000 sq. ft. Plus base fee

$4 per $1000

2. Sprinkler Plan Review:

Building less than 1999 sq. ft.

$50.00

Building over 2000 sq. ft. Plus base fee

$1 per $1000

3. Fire Alarm:

Building less than 1999 sq. ft. $50.00
Building over 2000 sq. ft. Plus base fee $1 per $1000
4. Hood & Extinguishing Systems: $75.00
(For sprinkler, fire alarm and hood fees, it
includes the Plan Review and two (2)
inspections)
(Additional Inspections) $25.00
5. Final (CO Inspection) $25.00
6. Water Tank Installation & Inspection $100.00
(Additional Inspections) $25.00
Annual Inspections:
Liquor License $50.00
Doubles for each re-inspection
Nursing home/healthcare $100.00
Educational $100.00
Hotel/motel $100.00
Assembly Occupancy $50.00
All others requiring certificate $50.00
Cargo Tank Trucks $50.00
Tents -Under 1999 sq. ft. $20.00
Tent -2000 sq. ft. and larger $50.00
Fireworks permits $50.00
LPG Tank, gas line tests (commercial) 50.00
LPG Filling Stations $50.00
Requests for inspection from Fire Marshal office $25.00

Copy of Fire Report (plus cost of photos)

$1.00 per page

Burning Permits

$25.00




